
Newbury | Thatcham | Reading 

Newbury bus station bay A 5.00 5.25 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25 4.05 4.35
Park Way stop P 5.03 5.28 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.59 9.29 1.59 2.29 2.59 3.29 4.09 4.40
Cromwell Road 5.07 5.32 6.03 6.33 7.04 7.34 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 2.06 2.36 3.06 3.36 4.16 4.48
West Berkshire Community Hospital 5.12 5.37 6.09 6.40 7.11 7.41 8.15 8.45 9.14 9.44 2.14 2.44 3.14 3.44 4.24 4.58
Thatcham Broadway 5.17 5.42 6.14 6.46 7.19 7.49 8.24 8.54 9.23 9.52 2.22 2.52 3.22 3.52 4.32 5.06
Colthrop Lane 5.22 5.47 6.20 6.53 7.26 7.56 8.33 9.03 9.31 10.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.40 5.14
Woolhampton The Angel 5.26 5.51 6.24 6.58 7.32 8.02 8.38 9.08 9.36 10.05 2.35 3.05 3.36 4.06 4.46 5.20
Beenham turn 5.31 5.56 6.29 7.03 7.39 8.09 8.45 9.15 9.42 10.11 2.41 3.11 3.42 4.12 4.52 5.26
Wigmore Lane 5.34 5.59 6.32 7.06 7.44 8.14 8.50 9.20 9.47 10.14 2.44 3.14 3.45 4.15 4.55 5.30
Arlington Business Park 5.38 6.03 6.36 7.12 7.50 8.20 8.56 9.26 9.53 10.20 2.50 3.20 3.51 4.21 5.01 5.36
Calcot Sainsbury's 5.41 6.06 6.39 7.16 7.54 8.24 9.00 9.30 9.57 10.24 2.54 3.24 3.56 4.26 5.06 5.41
Greenwood Road 5.45 6.10 6.44 7.24 8.03 8.33 9.09 9.39 10.04 10.31 3.01 3.31 4.04 4.34 5.14 5.49
Central Reading Blagrave St stop EP 5.58 6.23 7.00 7.44 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.22 10.49 3.19 3.51 4.26 4.56 5.36 6.10

Newbury bus station bay A 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.25 8.25 9.35 10.35
Park Way stop P 5.10 5.40 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.29 8.29 9.39 10.39
Cromwell Road 5.18 5.49 6.16 6.45 7.15 7.34 8.34 9.44 10.44
West Berkshire Community Hospital 5.28 5.58 6.24 6.52 7.22 7.40 8.40 9.50 10.50
Thatcham Broadway 5.36 6.06 6.32 7.00 7.30 7.47 8.47 9.57 10.57
Colthrop Lane 5.44 6.13 6.39 7.07 7.37 7.53 8.53
Woolhampton The Angel 5.50 6.19 6.45 7.12 7.42 7.58 8.58
Beenham turn 5.56 6.25 6.51 7.18 7.48 8.03 9.03
Wigmore Lane 6.00 6.29 6.54 7.21 7.51 8.06 9.06
Arlington Business Park 6.06 6.35 7.00 7.27 7.57 8.12 9.12 10.17 11.15
Calcot Sainsbury's 6.11 6.39 7.04 7.30 8.00 8.15 9.15 10.20 11.18
Greenwood Road 6.19 6.46 7.10 7.35 8.05 8.19 9.19 10.24 11.22
Central Reading Blagrave St stop EP 6.40 7.04 7.27 7.50 8.20 8.33 9.33 10.38 11.35

Theale Green School 3.10
Greenwood Road 3.19
Norcot Junction 3.30
Tilehurst Triangle 3.34
Little Heath School 3.45

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

th
en

 e
ve

ry
  
3
0

 m
in

s 
un

til

1S

these journeys start at
Theale, The Green at 10.08pm & 11.08pm

this bus is an extended service on 
school days only

special silverstars fares for young 
persons apply. Boost fares & 
smartcards are not valid



Saturdays

Newbury bus station bay A 6.25 7.25 7.55 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.25 8.25 9.35 10.35
Park Way stop P 6.28 7.28 7.58 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.28 8.28 9.38 10.38
Cromwell Road 6.31 7.31 8.04 6.04 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.33 9.43 10.43
West Berkshire Community Hospital 6.37 7.38 8.13 6.13 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.41 9.50 10.50
Thatcham Broadway 6.44 7.45 8.23 6.23 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.50 9.57 10.57
Colthrop Lane 6.47 7.48 8.28 6.28 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.55
Woolhampton The Angel 6.52 7.54 8.34 6.34 7.01 7.31 8.01 9.01
Beenham turn 6.56 7.58 8.38 6.38 7.04 7.34 8.04 9.04
Wigmore Lane 6.59 8.01 8.43 6.43 7.09 7.39 8.08 9.08
Calcot Sainsbury's 7.07 8.10 8.52 6.52 7.16 7.46 8.14 9.14 10.15 11.15
Greenwood Road 7.12 8.15 8.57 6.57 7.20 7.50 8.18 9.18 10.19 11.19
Central Reading Station Road stop EP 7.24 8.30 9.12 7.12 7.35 8.05 8.33 9.33 10.34 11.34

Newbury | Thatcham | Reading 

am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

th
en

 e
ve

ry
  
3
0

 m
in

s 
un

til
these journeys start at

Theale, The Green 7 mins earlier



17

Newbury bus station bay A 7.35 8.35 9.25 5.25 7.00
Park Way stop P 7.38 8.38 9.28 5.28 7.03
Cromwell Road 7.43 8.43 9.33 5.33 7.08
West Berkshire Community Hospital 7.52 8.52 9.42 5.42 7.17
Thatcham Broadway 8.01 9.01 9.51 5.51 7.26
Colthrop Lane 8.06 9.06 9.56 5.56 7.31
Woolhampton The Angel 8.12 9.12 10.02 6.02 7.37
Beenham turn 8.15 9.15 10.05 6.05 7.40
Wigmore Lane 8.19 9.19 10.09 6.09 7.44
Calcot Sainsbury's 8.27 9.27 10.17 6.17 7.52
Greenwood Road 8.32 9.32 10.22 6.22 7.57
Central Reading Station Road stop SD 8.45 9.45 10.35 6.35 8.10

th
en

  
h
o
u
rl

y 
 u

nt
il

Sundays & public holidays

Newbury | Thatcham | Reading 

am am am pm pm

1717



Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Central Reading Blagrave St stop EP 5.05 5.25 5.55 6.25 6.50 7.10 7.30 8.15 8.55 9.25 3.25 3.55 4.25 4.55 5.25 5.55
Greenwood Road 5.19 5.39 6.09 6.39 7.06 7.28 7.54 8.39 9.16 9.45 3.45 4.16 4.51 5.21 5.52 6.19
Beansheaf Stores � � � � � 7.31 7.58 8.43 9.20 � � � � � � �

Calcot Sainsbury's 5.24 5.44 6.14 6.44 7.11 7.35 8.02 8.47 9.24 9.52 3.52 4.23 4.58 5.28 5.59 6.26
Arlington Business Park 5.26 5.46 6.17 6.47 7.14 7.38 8.06 8.51 9.27 9.55 3.55 4.26 5.01 5.31 6.02 6.29
Wigmore Lane 5.31 5.51 6.22 6.52 7.19 7.43 8.13 8.58 9.33 10.01 4.01 4.32 5.09 5.39 6.09 6.34
Beenham turn 5.35 5.55 6.26 6.56 7.24 7.48 8.18 9.03 9.38 10.06 4.06 4.37 5.14 5.44 6.14 6.38
Woolhampton The Angel 5.39 5.59 6.30 7.00 7.29 7.54 8.23 9.08 9.43 10.11 4.11 4.42 5.20 5.50 6.19 6.43
Colthrop Lane 5.42 6.02 6.34 7.04 7.33 8.00 8.27 9.12 9.47 10.15 4.15 4.46 5.25 5.55 6.24 6.47
Thatcham Broadway 5.49 6.09 6.42 7.12 7.41 8.08 8.35 9.20 9.55 10.23 4.23 4.54 5.33 6.03 6.31 6.54
West Berkshire Community Hospital 5.55 6.15 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.18 8.43 9.28 10.03 10.30 4.30 5.02 5.41 6.11 6.38 7.01
Cromwell Road 6.00 6.20 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.27 8.52 9.37 10.12 10.38 4.38 5.10 5.48 6.18 6.45 7.07
Park Way stop Q 6.04 6.24 7.00 7.30 8.01 8.35 8.59 9.44 10.19 10.45 4.45 5.18 5.55 6.25 6.50 7.12
Newbury bus station bay A 6.07 6.27 7.03 7.33 8.04 8.40 9.03 9.48 10.23 10.49 4.49 5.22 5.59 6.29 6.54 7.15

Central Reading Blagrave St stop EP 6.25 6.55 7.25 8.25 9.40 10.40
Greenwood Road 6.45 7.13 7.43 8.43 9.54 10.54
Calcot Sainsbury's 6.52 7.19 7.49 8.49 9.59 10.59
Arlington Business Park 6.55 7.21 7.51 8.51 10.01 11.01
Wigmore Lane 7.00 7.26 7.56 8.56
Beenham turn 7.04 7.30 8.00 9.00
Woolhampton The Angel 7.09 7.35 8.05 9.05
Colthrop Lane 7.12 7.38 8.08 9.08
Thatcham Broadway 7.19 7.45 8.15 9.15 10.05 11.05
West Berkshire Community Hospital 7.25 7.51 8.21 9.21 10.11 11.11
Cromwell Road 7.31 7.56 8.26 9.26 10.15 11.15
Park Way stop Q 7.35 8.00 8.30 9.30 10.19 11.19
Newbury bus station bay A 7.38 8.03 8.33 9.33 10.22 11.22

Reading | Thatcham | Newbury 

am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

th
en

 e
ve

ry
  
3
0

 m
in

s 
un

til

Little Heath School 7.17
Tilehurst Triangle 7.22
Norcot Junction 7.30
Greenwood Road 7.43
Theale Green School 8.00

am1S

this bus is an extended service on 
school days only

special silverstars fares for young 
persons apply. Boost fares & 
smartcards are not valid

times in red box are via 
The Chase & Charrington Road 
and NOT Bath Road

these journeys continue to
Theale, The Green



Saturdays

Central Reading Blagrave St stop EP 6.20 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.55 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.25 8.25 9.40 10.40
Greenwood Road 6.34 7.30 8.03 8.33 9.13 6.13 6.40 7.10 7.39 8.39 9.53 10.53
Calcot Sainsbury's 6.40 7.36 8.10 8.40 9.20 6.20 6.46 7.16 7.45 8.45 9.57 10.57
Wigmore Lane 6.45 7.41 8.15 8.45 9.25 6.25 6.51 7.21 7.49 8.49
Beenham turn 6.50 7.47 8.23 8.53 9.33 6.33 6.57 7.26 7.54 8.54
Woolhampton The Angel 6.53 7.51 8.27 8.57 9.37 6.37 7.01 7.30 7.57 8.57
Colthrop Lane 6.57 7.55 8.31 9.01 9.41 6.41 7.05 7.34 8.01 9.01
Thatcham Broadway 7.05 8.03 8.39 9.09 9.49 6.49 7.13 7.42 8.07 9.07 10.05 11.05
West Berkshire Community Hospital 7.11 8.09 8.48 9.18 9.58 6.58 7.19 7.48 8.12 9.12 10.10 11.10
Cromwell Road 7.16 8.14 8.54 9.24 10.04 7.04 7.24 7.53 8.16 9.16 10.14 11.14
Park Way stop Q 7.21 8.21 9.01 9.31 10.11 7.11 7.31 7.58 8.22 9.22 10.19 11.19
Newbury bus station bay A 7.25 8.25 9.05 9.35 10.15 7.15 7.35 8.02 8.25 9.25 10.22 11.22

Reading | Thatcham | Newbury 

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

th
en

 e
ve

ry
  
3
0

 m
in

s 
un

til

these journeys 
continue to
Theale, The Green



23

Central Reading Blagrave St stop EP 7.20 8.55 4.55 5.45 6.45
Greenwood Road 7.35 9.10 5.10 6.00 7.00
Calcot Sainsbury's 7.41 9.16 5.16 6.06 7.06
Wigmore Lane 7.45 9.20 5.20 6.10 7.10
Beenham turn 7.52 9.27 5.27 6.17 7.17
Woolhampton The Angel 7.57 9.32 5.32 6.22 7.22
Colthrop Lane 8.02 9.37 5.37 6.27 7.27
Thatcham Broadway 8.08 9.43 5.43 6.33 7.33
West Berkshire Community Hospital 8.15 9.50 5.50 6.40 7.40
Cromwell Road 8.19 9.54 5.54 6.44 7.44
Park Way stop Q 8.25 10.00 6.00 6.50 7.50
Newbury Bus Station bay A 8.29 10.04 6.04 6.54 7.54

Sundays & public holidays

Reading | Thatcham | Newbury 

th
en

  
h
o
u
rl

y 
 u

nt
il

am am pm pm pm

23232323332323233



summary of jet black & lime 2 
Bath Road/Burghfield Road to Reading Station

returns from
Reading Station stop EP lime 2, 2a

then
at

00
55
until

then
at

55
15
25
45
until

SunSat

then
at

15
25
45
55
until

then
at

34
49
04
19
until

Mon to Fri

1

1

1

1

1

1

5.02 am

5.05 am

5.25 am

5.40 am

5.55 am

6.00 am

6.10 am

6.25 am

6.50 am

6.50 am

7.10 am

7.25 am

7.30 am

8.00 am

8.15 am

8.45 am

8.55 am

9.17 am

9.25 am

9.47 am

9.55 am

5.47 am

5.55 am

6.12am

6.33 am

6.46am

6.58 am

7.27am

7.31 am

8.07 am

8.16 am

8.37 am

8.54 am

9.12 am

9.25 am

9.42 am

9.49 am

10.07 am

1019 am

5.17 pm

5.29 pm

6.52 pm

6.08 pm

6.22 pm

6.37 pm

6.48 pm

7.02 pm

7.12 pm

7.29 pm

7.37 pm

7.54 pm

8.07 pm

8.21 pm

8.22 pm

8.49 pm

 9.03 pm

 9.21pm

10.08 pm

10.26 pm

11.08 pm

11.24 pm

12.08 am

7.13 am

7.39 am

8.16 am

8.39 am

8.58 am

6.58 pm

7.19 pm

 7.21 pm

 7.49 pm

 7.51pm

8.19 pm

8.19 pm

8.43 pm

9.07 am

9.19 am

10.08 pm

10.20 pm

11.08 pm

11.20 pm

12.08 am

8.33 am

9.33 am

9.40 am

10.23 am

2.23pm

2.41 pm

 3.23 pm

 3.41 pm

 4.23pm

 4.41 pm

 5.23 pm

 5.41 pm

6.23 pm

6.41 am

7.41 am

7.58 pm

3.25 pm

3.50 pm

3.55 pm

4.25 pm

4.25 pm

3.04 pm

3.25 pm

3.34 pm

4.03 pm

4.07 pm

4.23 pm

4.37 pm

5.05 pm

4.45 pm

4.55 pm

5.25 pm

5.25 pm

5.55 pm

5.55 pm

6.25 pm

6.30 pm

6.55 pm

6.55 pm

7.25 pm

7.25 pm

7.55 pm

8.20 pm

8.25 pm

9.25 pm

9.40 pm

10.25 pm

10.40 pm

11.25 pm

1 1

2

2

2

2

2

1 1

1

1

1

1

1

2 1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2a

1

2a

1

2

2

2

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2

2

2

1

2a

2a

2

2

2

2

2

2a

1

12a

1 2

1

2a

1

2

2a

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2a

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2a

2a

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2a 2

2

2a
1

1

1

1

2a
1

1

1

1

2a
2

2

1

2

1

2a 1

2a

2

2a

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2a

2a

2a

2a

2 1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 2a

2

1
2

2

2

2a

2a

2a

1
2

2

6.20 am

6.45 am

7.15 am

7.45 am

7.45 am

8.15 am

8.15 am

8.45am

7.20 am

8.55 am

9.00 am

9.55 am

7.45 pm

8.15 pm

8.25 pm

9.25 pm

9.40 pm

10.25 pm

10.40 pm

11.25 pm

5.00 pm

5.45 pm

6.00 pm

6.45 pm

7.00 pm

2a

2a

2a

2a

2

2

Mon to Fri SunSat

journey time

11-19 mins
journey time

11-19 mins

then
at

19
28
49
58
until

2

2

2a

1

1
1

1

then
at

40
23
until



summary of buses from 
Thatcham Broadway to Newbury bus station

returns from
Newbury Bus Station bay A & B

1 3.23 pm

101 3.43 pm

1 3.53 pm

102 4.13 pm

1 4.23 pm

1 5.00 am

1 5.25 am

1 5.55 am

1 6.25 am

1 6.55 am

102 7.00 am

1 7.25 am

101 7.30 am

1 7.55 am

102 8.05 am

1 8.25 am

101 8.35 am

1 8.55 am

102 9.10 am

1 9.25 am

101 9.40 am

1 2.55 pm

102 3.15 pm

1 3.25 pm

101 3.45 pm

1 4.05 pm

102 4.15 pm

1 4.35 pm

101 4.45 pm

1 5.05 pm

1 8.08 am

1 9.43 am

1 10.43 am

1 11.43 am

1 12.43 pm

1 1.43 pm

1 2.43 pm

1 3.43 pm

1 4.43 pm

1 5.43 pm

1 6.33 pm

1 7.33 pm

102 5.20 pm

1 5.35 pm

101 5.50 pm

1 6.05 pm

102 6.20 pm

1 6.35 pm

101 6.50 pm

1 7.05 pm

1 7.25 pm

1 8.25 pm

1 9.35 pm

1 10.35 pm

1 6.25 am

102 7.00 am

1 7.25 am

101 7.30 am

1 7.55 am

102 8.05 am

1 8.25 am

101 8.35 am

1 8.55 am

102 9.10 am

102 6.10 pm

1 6.25 pm

101 6.40 pm

1 6.55 pm

1 7.25 pm

1 8.25 pm

1 9.35 pm

1 10.35 pm

1 7.35 am

1 8.35 am

1 9.25 am

1 10.25 am

1 11.25 am

1 12.25 pm

1 1.25 pm

1 2.25 pm

1 3.25 pm

1 4.25 pm

1 5.25 pm

1 7.00 pm

Mon to Fri SunSat SunSat

journey time

 20-30mins

then 
every 15
mins at

08
23
38
53
until

then 
every 15
mins at

19
38
49
08
until

Mon to Fri

1 5.49 am

1 6.09 am

1 6.42 am

102 7.00 am

1 7.12 am

101 7.25 am

1 7.41 am

102 7.55 am

1 8.08 am

101 8.30 am

1 8.35 am

102 9.05 am

1 9.20 am

101 9.38 am

1 9.55 am

102 10.08 am

1 10.23 am

101 10.38 am

1 10.53 am

101 4.43 pm

1 4.54 pm

102 5.18 pm

1 5.33 pm

101 5.48 pm

1 6.03 pm

102 6.18 pm

1 6.31 pm

101 6.45 pm

1 6.54 pm

102 7.15 pm

1 7.19 pm

1 7.45 pm

1 8.15 pm

1 9.15 pm

1 10.05 pm

1 11.05 pm

102 7.00 am

1 7.05 am

101 7.25 am

102 7.55 am

1 8.03 am

101 8.30 am

1 8.39 am

102 9.05 am

1 9.09 am

101 9.38 am

1 9.49 am

102 10.08 am

1 10.19 am

102 7.08 pm

1 7.13 pm

1 7.42 pm

1 8.07 pm

1 9.07 pm

1 10.05 pm

1 11.05 pm

102

1

101

1

1

101

1

102
1

102

1

101

1

101

1

102

journey time

 20-30mins

then 
every 15
mins at

55
10
25
40
until

then 
every 15
mins at

25
40
55
10
until


